OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

1 Carl Kinnunen 17

2 Ats.Syldre 18

Viéike vdistlus » 17.08.2024 02:00 (1)

25
29

42
47


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1410479
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1410399
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1410480
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1410479

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Viéike vdistlus » 17.08.2024 02:00 (2)

%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1410479

